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2024-2025 School Calendar 
Days(s) of Week Date(s) Event 
Monday-Tuesday August 5-13 Teacher Pre-Planning 

Wednesday August 14 First Day of School 
Thursday August 22 50th Anniversary Family Night  
Monday September 2 Labor Day Holiday 

Wednesday September 18 Progress Reports Emailed to Parents 
Friday October 11 End of First Marking Period 

Half Day (School out at Noon) 
Monday October 14 Begin Second Marking Period 

Wednesday October 16 Report Cards Emailed to Parents 
Friday October 25 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday* 

Saturday October 26 50th Anniversary Fall Festival 
Tuesday November 5 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday* 

Wednesday November 20 Progress Reports Emailed to Parents 
Monday-Friday November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break* 

Friday December 20 End of Second Marking Period 
Half Day (School out at Noon) 

Monday-Friday 
(2 weeks) 

December 23-January 3 Christmas Break* 

Monday January 6 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday* 
Tuesday January 7 Begin Third Marking Period  

(Second Semester) 
Wednesday January 8 Report Cards Emailed to Parents 

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Jr./No School 
Wednesday February 12 Progress Reports Emailed to Parents 

Monday February 17 President’s Day/No School 
Thursday March 13 End of Third Marking Period 

Friday March 14 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday* 
Monday-Friday March 17-21 Spring Break/No School 

Monday March 24 Begin Fourth Marking Period 
Wednesday March 26 Report Cards Emailed to Parents 

Thursday April 17 Spring Family Night 
Friday April 18 Good Friday/No School 

Wednesday April 30 Progress Reports Emailed to Parents 
Sunday May 25 High School Graduation 
Monday May 26 Memorial Day/No School 

Wednesday May 28 End of Fourth Marking Period 
Last Day of School 

Half Day (School out at Noon) 
Thursday & Friday May 29-30 Teacher Post Planning 

Wednesday June 18 Final Report Cards Emailed to Parents 
* Extended care is offered on all non – school days for students who are enrolled in the 

extended care program, except on major holidays. Contact the extended care office if you need 
more information. 


